3A/4A

7:45 a.m.
8:25a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1A/2A

2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

2022 West Central District Il
Bowling Tournament Schedule
January 29, 2022

Paradise Lanes, Tacoma Washington

Doors Open

Coaches Meeting

Introductions

Warm-ups

Start of First Round

Start of Second Round — Baker Games
Awards

Teams Arrive

Coaches Meeting

Introductions

Warm-ups

Start of First Round

Start of Second Round — Baker Games
Awards



