### 2022 West Central District III

# **Bowling Tournament Schedule**

# January 29, 2022

# Paradise Lanes, Tacoma Washington

# <u>3A/4A</u>

7:45 a.m.	Doors Open
8:25 a.m.	Coaches Meeting
8:30 a.m.	Introductions
8:45 a.m.	Warm-ups
9:00 a.m.	Start of First Round
12:00 p.m.	Start of Second Round – Baker Games
1:30 p.m.	Awards

### <u>1A/2A</u>

2:00 p.m.	Teams Arrive
2:15 p.m.	Coaches Meeting
2:30 p.m.	Introductions
2:45 p.m.	Warm-ups
3:00 p.m.	Start of First Round
5:45 p.m.	Start of Second Round – Baker Games
7:15 p.m.	Awards